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Knowledge Test 
Test 
Code Anchorage Fairbanks Juneau 

Alaskan 
Region 

Aircraft Dispatcher 
Airline Transport Pilot - Multiengine 
Airline Transport Pilot - Single Engine 
Airline Transport Pilot Helicopter (14 CFR part 135) 
Airline Transport Pilot Helicopter (14 CFR part 135) 
(Added Rating) 
Aviation Maintenance Technician Airframe 
Aviation Maintenance Technician General 
Aviation Maintenance Technician Powerplant 
Commercial Pilot Airplane 
Commercial Pilot Helicopter 
Flight Engineer Reciprocating Engine (Basic) 
Flight Engineer Turboprop (Added Rating) 
Flight Instructor Airplane 
Flight Instructor Glider (Added Rating) 
Flight Instructor Helicopter 
Flight Instructor Instrument Airplane 
Flight Instructor Instrument Airplane (Added Rating) 
Flight Instructor Instrument Helicopter 
Fundamentals of Instructing 
Ground Instructor (Advanced) 
Ground Instructor (Basic) 
Ground Instructor Instrument 
Inspection Authorization 
Instrument Rating Airplane 
Instrument Rating Helicopter 
Military Competency Airplane 
Military Competency Helicopter 
Military Competency Instructor 
Parachute Rigger 
Private Pilot Airplane 
Private Pilot Glider 
Private Pilot Helicopter 
Sport Pilot Airplane 
Sport Pilot Gyroplane 
Flight Engineer Reciprocating Engine (Added 
Rating) 
Unmanned Aircraft General 

ADX 
ATM 
ATS 
ATH 

ARH 

AMA 
AMG 
AMP 
CAX 
CRH 
FEN 
FEP 
FIA 
AFG 
FRH 
FII 
AIF 
FIH 
FOI 
AGI 
BGI 
IGI 
IAR 
IRA 
IRH 
MCA 
MCH 
MCI 
RIG 
PAR 
PGL 
PRH 
SPA 
SPY 

FER 

UAG 

33 
13 
0 
4 

1 

40 
38 
52 
38 
4 
0 
1 
21 
1 
3 
9 
1 
1 
30 
11 
3 
3 
11 4 0 15 
51 
2 0 0 2 
6 
1 
12 
0 

233 
3 
9 
2 
1 

1 

63 

6 
1 
1 
1 

0 

19 
23 
23 
8 
0 
2 
0 
4 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
5 
1 
0 
1 

5 

2 
2 
2 
2 

39 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1 

17 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

4 

39 
14 
1 
5 

1 

60 
62 
76 
47 
4 
2 
1 
25 
1 
3 
10 
1 
1 
35 
12 
3 
4 

56 

8 
3 
14 
2 

272 
3 
9 
2 
1 

2 

84 
All Knowledge Tests 

 
702  170 8 880 




