2016 Alaskan Region Airman Knowledge Tests by Flight Standards District Office

Knowledge Test	Test Code	Anchorage	Fairbanks	Juneau	Alaska Regio
Aircraft Dispatcher	ADX	33	6	0	39
Airline Transport Pilot - Multiengine	ATM	13	1	0	14
Airline Transport Pilot - Single Engine	ATS	0	1	0	1
Airline Transport Pilot Helicopter (14 CFR part 135)	ATH	4	1	0	5
Airline Transport Pilot Helicopter (14 CFR part 135)			-	-	-
(Added Rating)	ARH	1	0	0	1
Aviation Maintenance Technician Airframe	AMA	40	19	1	60
Aviation Maintenance Technician General	AMG	38	23	1	62
Aviation Maintenance Technician Powerplant	AMP	52	23	1	76
Commercial Pilot Airplane	CAX	38	8	1	47
Commercial Pilot Helicopter	CRH	4	0	0	4
Flight Engineer Reciprocating Engine (Basic)	FEN	0	2	0	2
Flight Engineer Turboprop (Added Rating)	FEP	1	0	0	1
Flight Instructor Airplane	FIA	21	4	0	25
Flight Instructor Glider (Added Rating)	AFG	1	0	0	1
Flight Instructor Helicopter	FRH	3	0	0	3
Flight Instructor Instrument Airplane	FII	9	1	0	10
Flight Instructor Instrument Airplane (Added Rating)	AIF	1	0	0	1
Flight Instructor Instrument Helicopter	FIH	1	0	0	1
Fundamentals of Instructing	FOI	30	5	0	35
Ground Instructor (Advanced)	AGI	11	1	0	12
Ground Instructor (Basic)	BGI	3	0	0	3
Ground Instructor Instrument	IGI	3	1	0	4
Inspection Authorization	IAR	11	4	0	15
Instrument Rating Airplane	IRA	51	5	0	56
Instrument Rating Helicopter	IRH	2	0	0	2
Military Competency Airplane	MCA	6	2	0	8
Military Competency Helicopter	MCH	1	2	0	3
Military Competency Instructor	MCI	12	2	0	14
Parachute Rigger	RIG	0	2	0	2
Private Pilot Airplane	PAR	233	39	0	272
Private Pilot Glider	PGL	3	0	0	3
Private Pilot Helicopter	PRH	9	0	0	9
Sport Pilot Airplane	SPA	2	0	0	2
Sport Pilot Gyroplane	SPY	1	0	0	1
Flight Engineer Reciprocating Engine (Added Rating)	FER	1	1	0	2
Unmanned Aircraft General	UAG	63	17	4	84
All Knowledge Tests		702	170	8	880